MMBD4448 HSDW/ HTW/ HAQW/ HADW/ HCDW
 1 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4070
Rev.1.1,13-Jan-23
Switching Diodes
Features

Capacitance C pF VR=0V,f=1MHz  3.5
Reverse Recovery Time TRR ns IF=10mA，VR=6V  4
■ Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
MMBD4448HSDW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
MMBD4448HTW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
MMBD4448HAQW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
MMBD4448HADW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
MMBD4448HCDW F2 Approximate 0.009g 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
MMBD4448 HSDW/ HTW/ HAQW/ HADW/ HCDW
 3 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4070
Rev.1.1,13-Jan-23